
Educational: 

Associate Degree: $1500.00 

BSE: $2000.00 

MSE: $2500.00 

Fire Department Incentive: 

Fire Officer 1 

Fire Officer 2 

Instructor 1 

Instruction 1 

Arson Investigation 

Hazmat Technician 

Chief Officer 

Cumulative Classes 

Total 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$700.00 

$700.00 

$1000.00 

$400.00 

$4000.00 

.. 

Incentive Plan Proposals 

Old Plan: Max 

40 Hours 12% FF $3600 

40 Hours 12% DR $5400 

40 Hours 12% CAP $6000 

40 Hours 

80 Hours 

80 Hours 

160 Hours 

100 Hours 




