Incentive Plan Proposals

٨

Max

Old Plan:

...

Educational:

Associate Degree: \$1500.00 BSE: \$2000.00 MSE: \$2500.00

Fire Department Incentive:

Fire Officer 1	\$300.00	40 Hours	12%	FF	\$3600	
Fire Officer 2	\$300.00	40 Hours	12%	DR	\$5400	
Instructor 1	\$300.00	40 Hours	12%	CAP	\$6000	
Instruction 1	\$300.00	40 Hours				
Arson Investigation	\$700.00	80 Hours				
Hazmat Technician	\$700.00	80 Hours				
Chief Officer	\$1000.00	160 Hours		-		
Cumulative Classes	\$400.00	100 Hours				
Total	\$4000.00					